Myriad Pro Condensed 12 pt Capitals White
Static Var Generators and
Active Power Filtering
Dynamic Power Quality Technology for modern infrastructure
POWER DISTRIBUTION AND PROTECTION
NHP Electrical Engineering Products
1300 NHP NHP
0800 NHP NHP

Floor Standing Cabinet
7
Ordering Information
Static Var Generator (SVG) Floor Standing Enclosure Ordering Information
Size
kVAr Type IP Rating Colour 2 Connection
Maximum
expansion
capacity (modules) Catalogue No.
Overall
dimensions
(W x H x D mm)
100
Front connect
IP30
RAL7035 Grey
Top or
Bottom
Entry
2 PQ-SVGC-200-30-G-X-F-FC-X-1A
800 x 2000 x 1000
200 800 x 2000 x 1000
300
5 PQ-SVGC-500-30-G-X-F-FC-X-1A
800 x 2000 x 1000
400 800 x 2000 x 1000
500 800 x 2000 x 1000
600
7 PQ-SVGC-700-30-G-X-F-FC-X-1A
1000 x 2258 x 1000
700 1000 x 2258 x 1000
100
IP54
Bottom
Entry
3 PQ-SVGC-300-54-G-X-F-FC-X-1A
1000 x 2000 x 1000
200 1000 x 2000 x 1000
300 1000 x 2000 x 1000
Static Var Generator (SVG) Floor Standing Module Ordering Information (3 Phase 4 Wire 1)
Size kVAr Type Catalogue No. Module dimensions (W x H x D mm)
100 Front connection - Fixed PQ-SVGM-100-X-G-4-F-FC-X-1A 600 x 190 x 606
For a floor standing Static Var Generator (SVG) solution, select the number of power modules based on the compensation required, then
select the enclosures to suit.
 Accessories required (50kVAr Wall Mount only)
Item description Catalogue No.
Wall Mount Bracket 3313192900SP
Touch Screen HMI For Wall Mount System PQCMA101ANB21B0
Static Var Generator (SVG) Wall Mount System Ordering Information (3 Phase 4 Wire)
For a wall mount Static Var Generator (SVG) solution, the power module is included in the enclosure. Additional accessories are required
with the 50kVAr wall mount module.
Size
kVAr Type IP Rating Colour 2 Connection Catalogue No.
Overall
dimensions
(W x H x D mm)
50
Wall mount
IP31
RAL7035 Grey Top Entry
PQ-SVGWM-50-31-G-4-X-X-T-1A 440 x 700 x 239
100 IP30 PQ-SVGWM-100-30-G-4-X-X-T-1A 700 x 800 x 198
Notes:
1) 3 Phase 3 Wire options available. Simply replace within the part number above ‘-4-’ with ‘-3-’. I.e. PQ-SVGM-100-X-G-3-F-FC-X-1A
2) RAL2000 orange options available. Simply replace within the part number above ‘-G-’ with ‘-O-’. I.e. PQ-SVGC-200-30-O-X-F-FC-1A
8
Active Power Filter (APF) Modules Ordering Information (3 Phase 4 Wire 1) – Floor Standing
Size Amps Type Catalogue No. Module dimensions (W x H x D mm)
50

200 800 x 2000 x 1000
300 800 x 2000 x 1000
Ordering Information
For a floor standing Active Power Filter (APF) solution, select the number of power modules based on the compensation required,
then select the enclosures to suit.
Notes:
1) 3 Phase 3 Wire options available. Simply replace within the part number above ‘-4-’ with ‘-3-’. I.e. PQ-APFM-100-X-G-3-F-FC-X-1A
2) RAL2000 orange options available. Simply replace within the part number above ‘-G-’ with ‘-O-’. I.e. PQ-APFC-300-30-O-X-F-RC-1A
3) The Front connect modules are only compatible with the SVG cabinets in the previous page
Accessories required (50A Wall Mount only)
Item description Catalogue No.
Wall Mount Bracket 3313192900SP
Touch Screen HMI For Wall Mount System   PQCMA101ANB21B0
Active Power Filter (APF) Wall Mount System Ordering Information (3 Phase 4 Wire)
For a wall mount Active Power Filter (APF) solution, the power module is included in the enclosure. Additional accessories are required with
the 50A wall mount module.
Size
Amps Type IP Rating Colour 2 Connection Catalogue No.
Overall
dimensions
(W x H x D mm)
50
Wall mount
IP31
RAL7035 Grey Top Entry
PQ-APFWM-50-31-G-4-X-X-T-1A 440 x 700 x 239
100 IP30 PQ-APFWM-100-30-G-4-X-X-T-1A 700 x 800 x 198
9
Hybrid (SVG + APF) Cabinets Ordering Information
Compatible
Modules Type IP Rating Colour 2 Connection
Maximum
expansion capacity
(available module
slots) Catalogue No.
Overall
dimensions
(W x H x D mm)
50kVAr +
(50A or 75A*)
Rear connect
IP30
RAL7035 Grey
Top or Bottom
Entry
4 PQ-APFC-300-30-G-X-F-RC-X-1A 800 x 2000 x 1000
7 PQ-APFC-500-30-G-X-F-RC-X-1A 800 x 2000 x 1000
IP54 Bottom Entry 4 PQ-APFC-200-54-G-X-F-RC-X-1A 800 x 2000 x 800
100kVAr +
100A
Front connect
IP30
Top or Bottom
Entry
2 PQ-SVGC-200-30-G-X-F-FC-X-1A 800 x 2000 x 1000
5 PQ-SVGC-500-30-G-X-F-FC-X-1A 800 x 2000 x 1000
7 PQ-SVGC-700-30-G-X-F-FC-X-1A 800 x 2000 x 1000
IP54 Bottom Entry 3 PQ-SVGC-300-54-G-X-F-FC-X-1A 800 x 2000 x 1000
Notes:
1) 3 Phase 3 Wire options available. Simply replace within the part number above ‘-4-’ with ‘-3-’. I.e. PQ-SVGM-50-X-G-3-F-RC-X-1A
2) RAL2000 orange options available. Simply replace within the part number above ‘-G-’ with ‘-O-’. I.e. PQ-APFC-500-30-O-X-F-RC-X-1A
   *75A APF modules are a non-stocked item – please contact NHP for lead time information.
Cabinet Dimensions
Cabinet Dimension (W x H x D) mm Weight (kg)
50kVAr Wall Mount 440 x 700 x 239 42
50kVAr IP30 Cabinets 800 x 2000 x 800 ~220
100kVAr IP30 1000 x 2258 x 1000 ~220
50A Wall Mount 440 x 700 x 239 42
50A IP30 Cabinets 800 x 2000 x 800 ~170
100A IP30/50A IP54 Cabinets 1000 x 2000 x 1000 ~220
Ordering Information
Hybrid (SVG + APF) Modules Ordering Information (3 Phase 4 Wire 1)
Size Type Catalogue No. Module dimensions (W x H x D mm)
50kVAr
Rear connection - Fixed
PQ-SVGM-50-X-G-4-F-RC-X-1A 440 x 174 x 522
50A PQ-APFM-50-X-G-4-F-RC-X-1A 440 x 174 x 522
75A* PQ-APFM-75-X-G-4-F-RC-X-1A 440 x 174 x 522
100kVAr
Front connection – Fixed
PQ-SVGM-100-X-G-4-F-FC-X-1A 600 x 190 x 606
100A PQ-APFM-100-X-G-4-F-FC-X-1A 600 x 190 x 606
10
Technical Specifications
Rated Voltage SVG AC 415V APF AC 415V APF AC 690V
Electrical